CAT Mobile Generator Set C4.4-XQP115E5
Maximum Rating 115 kVA
Minimum Rating 115 kVA
Frequency 50 Hz
Voltage 400 V
Height 2.076 mm
Length 2.970 mm
Width 1.150 mm
Dry Weight 2.077 kg
Application Mobile Application according to Emission Level EU Stage V
This offer is without obligation. The offer is based on our General Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery. Changes to equipment and accessories required for
technical reasons may be made at any time. Subject to errors, changes and intermediate sale. Statutory value-added tax shall be added to all price.